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

BANGSAR 4STY near BSC l/a
24x90sf b/u 4ksf renovated 5r4b
4c/park RM3.3M neg. Sharon Lim
012-9310666 R12916 E(3)1318

BANGSAR GATED & guarded to-
wnhse bu8+ksf 5c/parks nr BSC
RM10m+/Serai 4k+ low flr RM-
1800psf. 0193864122 E(3)0043

Houses
for sale

BANGSAR JLN Pudina 2sty l/a
24x90 b/u 2,300sf North facing,
basic, guarded 400m to BSC.
Jimmy 017-2488897 (PEA2009)
Knight Frank VE(1)0141

BANGSAR JLN Rumpai endlot
2sty l/a 3200sf b/u 1700sf North
facing basic guarded 200m to
BSC. Jimmy 017-2488897 (PEA
2009) Knight Frank VE(1)0141

BANGSAR JLN Setiajasa corner
2 storey l/a 3,100sf b/u 2,500sf
West facing, renovated RM2.68M.
Jimmy 017-2488897 (PEA 2009)
Knight Frank VE(1)0141

BANGSAR PARK 2sty b’glow
5500sf reno RM4.7m ; B’glow 2sty
12,240sf basic RM4.9m. Flat land.
Both gated. E(1)0968 012-
6731395 ChrisJJ REN06636

BANGSAR PARK 2sty RM1.5m.
Terasek 2s RM1.55m. Cenderai
1sty basic RM1.2m. Terasek 2sty
semi-d RM3.6m. E(1)0968 012-
6731395 ChrisJJ REN06636

BANGSAR REFURBISHED
bungalow guarded great location
with pool great value! May
(E2769) 012-7790798 E(3)1853

BANGSARTERASEK 1, 2sty link
22x85 non split reno/extd large
rooms 4+1r4b modern reno fully
a/c, heaters, water filter. E(1)0968
012-6731395 ChrisJJ REN06636

BANGSARTERASEK 7, 2sty cor
22x32.5’ extra land 10.5’, grd flr
2r2b hall+dining+kitchen. 1st flr
masterbedrm + attach bath, study
rm wt balcony 2r+attach bath,TV
room wt balcony, attic. E(1)0968
012-6731395 ChrisJJ REN06636

BANGSAR TOWNHSE l/a 24x80
bu2400sf 3/4r 2/3b reno/basic up-
per/lower unit best buy RM1.05M+
0122687787 (05656) E(1)1398/3

BANGSAR, BKT Pantai 6, 2sty
b’glow, la 9300 sf, bu 4500sf, 5r4b,
RM 5.5 mil. GS Raj 016-2069854,
03-80683141, E(3)0877/2195

BDR TUN Hussein Onn, Cheras
for sale new 3sty semi-d 4365sf
RM2.35m neg S&P rebate. Din
013-9022829 E(3)1240 REN
00211

BEVERLY HTS, Ukay Ampang
semi-d super cheap 5770sf 7r8b
pool & lift. 017-3388952 E(1)1800
REN 21326

BKT TUNKU Dated bungalow
ideal for rebuilding quiet street
15ksf RM3xx psf only! May
(E2769) 012-7790798. E(3)1853

Houses
for sale

BU12 BANDAR Utama 2sty cor-
ner terrace built-up 2800sf f/hold
4rooms RM1.38mil. Yang 016-
2060876 E(1)1537 REN 17263

CHERAS BAYU Aman bungalow
new, 3sty l/a 5000sf-6100sf b/u
4560sf RM3mil up. 012-9191169
/ 03-76226520 E(1)1836

CHERAS DAMAI Impian 3sty cor
s/d l/a 6ksf 7r RM2.xM / Sierramas
Garden Manor new 4s cor & inter
0193864122 REN01738 E(3)0043

CHERAS TMN Supreme f/h 2sty
n’lot wt 10’ land 33x75 4r3b reno
& extd RM1.15m 012-9191169 /
03-76226520 E(1)1836

COUNTRY HEIGHTS D’sara
Award winning masterpiece
Ultra premium bungalow Exclu-
sive viewing only May (E2769)
012-7790798 E(3)1853

DAMANSARA HEIGHTS
RM2.75M gated and guarded
with pool 5 rooms. Urgent sale.
Call Viji 019-2282050 E(3)0751.

DAMANSARA HEIGHTS Setia-
murni 4. Semi-d fully reno. KLCC
view. RM3.5M.Yani 012-2308700
/ 78045759 REN03461. E(3)1205

DAMANSARA HEIGHTS. A sup-
er deal! B’glow.Land 6300sf. 6rms.
Pool. RM3.5M.Yani 012-2308700/
0378045759 REN03461 E(3)1205

DAMANSARA HEIGHTS. A must
see b’glow. Flat land 30ksf. 6rms.
Pool. RM22M.Yani 012-2308700/
0378045759 REN03461 E(3)1205

DAMANSARA HEIGHTS. Best
deal! B’glow land 7ksf. B/u 3500sf.
RM3.3M. Yani 012-2308700/ 03-
78045759 REN03461 E(3)1205

DAMANSARA HEIGHTS. Good
deal! B’glow. Land 7800sf 5rms.
RM4.7M. Yani 012-2308700/ 03-
78045759 REN03461 E(3)1205

DAMANSARA HTS Seri Berin-
gin rare semi-d for sale gated
guarded freehold value-buy!May
(E2769) 012-7790798. E(3)1853

DAMANSARA JAYA 2sty semi-d
5+2r with garden guarded quiet
Karen REN16875 012-2789972
03-77286230 E(1)0452

DESA MELAWATI, Melawati for
sale townhse 2449sf RM1.7m be-
low market value lower unit. 013-
9022829 E(3)1240 REN 00211

Houses
for sale

DESA PARKCITY well planned
township Gated guarded Pet-
friendly few options May
(E2769) 012-7790798. E(3)1853

DUTA NUSANTARA bungalow
Rare deal! RM4.xm only Act
fast! May (E2769) 012-7790798.
Jubilee Realty E(3)1853

EAST RESIDENCE KLGCC Re-
sorts Bkt Kiara gated guarded
wt club house Superb deal! May
(E2769) 012-7790798 E(3)1853

GLENMARIE COURT bu 11000sf
1 acre land f/h 10r8b 3 kitchen
gated RM16m.Easa 019-3806212
(R33370) 78052862 EPM(3)0003

GLENMARIE TEMASYA 2sty f/h
28x86 4r5b move in cond /Subang
SS15 / 18 / 19, 2sty 22x80. 012-
2950103 REN03676 E(1)1537/1

GLENMARIE TEMASYA Sinar
corner 2sty link l/a 6,700sf b/u
3,900sf gated guarded RM3.25m
Jimmy 017-2488897 PEA2009
Knight Frank VE(1)0141

GOMBAK, TMN Selasih 1, near
Karak Highway, 1 storey, 3r1b,
20x65, fully extended, RM430K,
facing padang Ashada 012-
3791324, 03-22725053 E(3)0540

KAJANG COUNTRY Heights 2sty
awesome b’glow with view & pool.
L/a 20,500sf b/u 7,000sf 6+2r 7b
resort lifestyle. Must view. Chris
Lesslar (00284) 016-9066898 /
03-80241663 E(1)0452/2

KAJANG, JADE Hills. 2sty bunga-
low. 52x100, b/u: 4,200sq ft. 5+1r
5+1b, reno. For pet lovers.
RM2.4xm. 016-2020863

KELANA JAYA b’glow SS3/41
freehold big 2sty land 9150sf
24hrs gated&guarded prime area
RM3.5mil. Feisal (PEA2292) 019-
3936968 / 80764800 E(1)0452/8

KELANA JAYA semi-d 4000sft
2sty f/hold reno prime loc 5rooms
RM1.7mil. Fatimah (04349) 019-
2247155 / 80764800 E(1)0452/8

KELANA JAYA semi-d 4000sqft
2sty f/hold renovated & extended
prime location 5rooms RM1.6mil
Call Feisal (04372) 019.393.6968
80764800 E(1)0452/8

KELANA JAYA SS3 bungalow
7r6b l/a 9125sf b/u 5200sf RM3mil
freehold. Darryl 012-9839166
REN20437 Avid Estates E(3)1524

KELANA JAYA SS7 d/s b’glow l/a
8ksf b/u 4.3ksf 4+1r4b reno
RM3.8m neg. Ruby 012-2390448
/ 79551111 REN 01399 E(1)1879

KEPONG DESA Jaya 1sty 20x70
l/h basic kit extd w/kept nr Jln 46,
sale below market value,95% loan
012-522 6063 R09426 E(3)1451

Houses
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KL SETAPAK, Jln Air Panas, s/sty
corner, la 3100sf, 3r2b, RM 450k.
GS Raj 016-2069854, 03-
80683141, E(3)0877/2195

KLANG BDR Bkt Raja 2.5s cor
lake view RM1.xM/Denai Alam 3s
34x70 wt landRM1.xm both urgent
0193864122 REN01738 E(3)0043

KLANG BDR Puteri 2sty corner
20x70 extra 20ft 4r3b f/h RM1Mil.
REN05058 012-3710007 / 03-
40435368 E(3)0255

KLANG BKT Tinggi 2, 2sty link,
24x85, 4+1r 3b. Fully reno, extd,
gated guarded, well kept. RM1m.
neg. Call Annie 012-3856938

KLANG, BDR Putra 2, 2 units 1sty
terrace, 20'x70', 4r2b, back ex-
tended. RM430k neg, 012-
6547648 VE(1)0067/11

KLANG, TMN Sri Andalas, 2sty
terrace, 20'x70', 3+1rooms, reno,
b/u 1,800sf, Selling price RM550k
012-6547648 VE(1)0067/11

KOTA DAMANSARA 1+3r3b 2sty
22x75 Seri Utama Sek5 reno
RM800k only, Debbie
0123920888 REN01671 E(1)1439

KOTA DAMANSARA b’glow Polo
& D’Villa modern luxury homes
8,133sf&10,500sf pool 24hr secur-
ity RM4.9mil. Feisal (04372) 019.
393.6968 , 80764800 E(1)0452/8

KOTA DAMANSARA Sec6 semi-
d 24hrs security modern reno-
vated 40x70sf RM1.7mil. Feisal
(04372) 019-393.6968 / 80764800
E(1)0452/8

KOTA DAMANSARA Sek5 2sty
22x75 4r3b fully renovated good
direction RM740K neg. 016-
3039 920 REN03160 E(3)1227

KOTA KEMUNING Bkt Rimau
Bayu Villas 2sty corner b’glow f/h
la4928sf bu3200sf 4 ensuite+1r5b
ID reno. Gated & guarded. RM2.xx
(ono) Chris Lesslar (00284) 016-
9066898 / 80241663 E(1)0452/2

KOTA KEMUNING, Tainia 2sty
f/hold, la 22x75, 4r3b, reno, part
furn, gated RM6xxK.012-2050168
E(1)0452/9 REN 01528

LRG GURNEY 2sty detached,
5+2r, l/a 10,658sf, b/u 4400sf,
f/hold RM5.5mil. 011-16198608
(REN 22812) VE(1)0065

MID VALLEY City KL 2sty nice
b'glow corner f/hold 5r5b land
6000sf RM2.6mil. Yang 016-
2060876 E(1)1537 REN 17263

OUG TMN Yarl corner 2sty l/a
3000sf b/u 2400sf 5r3b f/h, fully
reno, RM1.35mil 012-9191169 /
03-76226520 E(1)1836

PETALING JAYA Sec4 facing Jln
Pencala s/storey corner with land.
4r3b Urgent sale! RM875k David
019-2376061 R:19116 E(3)0465/1

PJ DU SS21 2sty link renovated
23x70sf 4r3b good cond. guarded
RM1.15M neg Gene 012-6980833
REN01744 77286230 E(1)0452

Houses
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PJ KELANA Jaya SS5A, s/sty,
22x75, 3r3b, RM700k. GS Raj
016-2069854, 03-80683141,
E(3)0877/2195

PJ PARAMOUNT Gdn 1sty 25x78
4r2b perfect cond nr amenities/Lrt
RM7xxk. (R04016) Carmen 012-
3353338, 78031590 E(1)0452/9

PJ SEAPARK 1½sty f/hold corner
4500sf, 6r3b, reno, all b/ins, a/cs,
nice garden, near shops, banks,
LRT, one of it’s kind. RM1.8M
E(3)1650. Ling 013-3630089

PJ SEC10 1sty 3r2b, b/ins, kit-cab,
wet kitchen, wash area, nr PPUM,
shops LRT now tenanted RM640k
E(3)1650. Ling 013-3630089

PJ SEC14 2sty endlot, reno, a/c,
4r3b, master wardrobe, wet / dry
kit, full kitcabs, grd room attached
bath, gdn, a/gate RM1.050M nett.
E(3)1650. Ling 013-3630089

PJ SEC17 &Sec5 bungalows 7ksf
RM3.5M/14ksf RM3.75M Gene
012-6980833 thecharmofpj.com
(REN01744) 77286230 E(1)0452

PJ SEC20 2sty b’glow l/a 6000sf
b/u 3300sf near amenities quiet
loc with securities. Carmen 012-
3353338, 78031590 E(1)0452/9

PJ Sec4 s/storey terrace interme-
diate l/h 22x75 3r2b well main-
tained asking RM585K David 019-
2376061 REN19116 E(3)0465/1

PJ SEC4, 2sty, 24x80, 4r3b, near
Kelana Jaya LRT, RM 850k. GS
Raj 016-2069854, 03-80683141,
E(3)0877/2195

PJ SEC8 semi-d 1sty 3190sf quiet
location. Good for rebuilding. Sale
RM729k neg. Anita ren00276 012-
3607845 / 80241663 E(1)0452/2

PJ SECT5 2sty semi-d l/a 4500sf
b/u 5ksf 6r5b spacious quiet buy
with tenancy good buy RM3.1M
012-2687787 (05656) E(1)1398/3

PJ SS1 1sty basic b’glow 7ksf
RM1.3M Gene 012-6980833
(REN01744) / thecharmofpj.com
03-77286230 E(1)0452

PJ SS1, single storey newly ren-
ovated bungalow, 4 rooms 3 baths
nice garden. Freehold. Price RM-
2.2M negotiable.Theresa 012 213
0113 Homeline Properties (E804)

PJ SS2 2s semi-d&b’glows 3600/
4500/5600sf RM2.1M guard Gene
012-6980833 thecharmofpj.com
(REN01744) 77286230 E(1)0452

PJ SS2 2sty nlot 22x70 4r3b value
buy RM8xxk. 24x80 5r3b RM9xxk
ono. (REN 04016) Carmen 012-
3353338, 78031590 E(1)0452/9

PJ SS22 D’sara Jaya 2s 3r3b l/a
3300sf reno perfect cond gated
guarded RM1.xxM. Carmen 012
3353338, 78031590 E(1)0452/9

PJ SS23 Tmn SEA gated guarded
2sty 22x80 4r3b perfect cond
RM1.xmil. (R04016) Carmen 012-
335 3338 , 7803 1590 E(1)0452/9

PJ SS4 f/h 1sty 22x75 4r2b near
Bahagia LRT kitchen extd gd cond
RM6xxK.Carmen 012-335 3338
(04016) 78031590 E(1)0452/9
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PJ SS3 2sty old b’glow la7010sf
need full reno premier location
guarded good buy RM2.5M 012
2687787 (05656) E(1)1398/3

PORT DICKSON b’glow nr Glory
Beach, l/a 10ksf b/u 6ksf, pool,
f/furn,new ID reno,seafront, Airbnb.
RM neg. 012-9115011 E(3)0156

PUCHONG , LAKESIDE , d/sty
link 22x75, 1750sf b/u 5r3b
RM800k bank value RM950k ,
105% loan / rent to purchase.
Laks (04348) 012-3725735 /
80764800 E(1)0452/8

PUCHONG , SIERRA 16, d/s
link, 22x80, l/h, 2668sf b/u, 5r4b,
bank value RM1mil, fully furnish
RM888k, Laks (04348) 012-
3725735. Rent to purchase, zero
down. 80764800 E(1)0452/8

PUCHONG AMANSARI. 2½sty
semi-d l/a 40x80sf, b/u 3300sf
6r4b renovated p/f, RM1.78Mil neg
012-2906600 Ren32362 E(3)1637

PUCHONG BANDAR Kinrara 5
2sty, reno, extras 4r3b. 1400sqft,
f/h, RM795k (ono) 016-3194355
REN3745 / E(3)1637

PUCHONG GATED guarded
quiet 2.5sty link move in LSB
6+1r quality finishing ample car
park Sale RM2.38mil Urgent.
Rachael: 019-3301311
REN05423 E(3)0892

PUCHONG PRIMA, d/s corner, la
2473sf, bu 2380sf, 4r3b, f/hold, 5
min walk to LRT. RM1M. Call 010-
4621658, 017-2028348.

PUCHONG PUTRA Prima
guarded nlot f/h 2sty 4r3b 5’ extra
land 5a/c kitcab wet/dry kitchen
w/heaters wardrobe quiet peace-
ful nr AEON Tesco LRT RM650K
E(3)1650. Ling 013-3630089

PUCHONG TMN Wawasan d/sty
endlot 5r3b 30x70 b/u 2.6ksf reno
RM980k neg. Ruby 012-2390448
/ 79551111 REN 01399 E(1)1879

PUCHONG,LAKESIDE, d/sty
link 22x75, 1750sf b/u 4r3b
RM780k bank value 950k. Zero
d/payment. Laks (04348) 012-
3725735 / 80764800 E(1)0452/8

PUTRA HTS USJ looking for big
land with huge house? Low dense.
Call now for viewing 016-3744728
E(1)1197/8 REN 12495

RAWANG DOUBLE storey link
hse fully reno at Bukit Sentosa,
f'hold, RM240k(Nego). Contact:
012-5783242.

SAUJANA GLENMARIE semi-d
6r5b l/a 4000sf b/u 3920sf
RM2.9mil f/h. Darryl 012-9839166
REN20437 Avid Estates E(3)1524

SEC11 PJ 1sty b’glow la5400sf,
basic, urgent sale, must buy RM
1.xm neg! 017-3234266 more
PJ b'glows avail Sec1, 3, 5, 6, 9,
etc. www.pj-bungalows.com / 03
77271699 E(3)0791 Universal

SEC4 PJ reno single terrace 4r2b
b/u 22x75 near Assunta Hospital
RM650K neg with tenancy option.
Contact Edward 012-3739811
(REN 3420) E(1)1019

SEC6, WANGSA Maju for sale
2sty semi-d 4500sf RM2.2mil. Call
Din 013-9022829 E(3)1240 REN
00211

SETAPAK GREEN 1362sf, di-
rect East & KLCC view, reno f/h
RM616K. 012-6623707
E(1)1670/9 REN 14263

Houses
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SETAPAK, TAMAN Melati & Me-
lawati 2sty f/h renovated 18x60
4r3br RM580K. 012-6623707
E(1)1670/9 REN 14263

SETAPAK, TMN Melati, 2sty
corner lot 3300sf f/reno & ex-
tend guard, f/h RM1.2M. 012-
6623707 E(1)1670/9 REN
14263

SETAPAK, WANGSA Maju
(Murni), 2sty 18x60, f/reno, ex-
tend, f/h RM650K. 012-6623707
E(1)1670/9 REN 14263

SETAPAK, WANGSA Maju
(Budi), 2sty 18x60 f/reno, ex-
tend, f/h RM730K. 012-6623707
E(1)1670/9 REN 14263

SETAPAK, WANGSA Maju (Per-
kasa), 2sty 20x70 f/reno, extend,
f/h RM780K. 012-6623707
E(1)1670/9 REN 14263

SETAPAK, WANGSA Maju
(Siaga), 2sty 20x65 f/reno, ex-
tend, f/h RM780K. 012-6623707
E(1)1670/9 REN 14263

SETAPAK, WANGSA Maju (Ce-
ria) 2sty, 16x55 fully reno & ex-
tend f/h RM470K. 012-6623707
E(1)1670/9 REN 14263

SETIA ALAM Eco Park 2s b’glow
l/a 4505sf b/u 4000sf 6+1r6b fully
reno facing NE. Owner migrating.
Best buy. RM2.xxMil(ono). Chris
Lesslar (00284) 016-9066898 /
03-80241663 E(1)0452/2

SETIA ECO Templer choice units
nr Templer Park & golf course 2s
link villa 22x80 4+1r b/u 2394sf
gated & guarded lavishly land-
scaped selling price RM998k neg/
semi-d 41x94 choice unit b/u 3492
sf, 5+1r RM1.88mil neg. 012-3088
839 R09634/77846088 E(1)1848

SHAH ALAM Sec11 2sty corner
b’glow on high ground. L/a 10,200
sf b/u 6,000sf 6+1r 6b Resort life-
style with a view. RM2.xxMil (neg).
Chris (00284) 016-9066898 / 03-
80241663 E(1)0452/2

SHAH ALAM Sec11 b’glow 15ksf.
Split level, cosy well kept. 5+1rms
and garden. RM2.7M neg. Sheela
012-3799310 Ren03331 E(3)0224

SHAH ALAM Sec28 Tmn Alam
Megah 1sty extd cor l/a 8090sf b/u
3500sf 4+1r4b. Chris (00284) 016-
9066898 / 80241663 E(1)0452/2

SHAH ALAM Sec7, VIP area desi
-gner b’glow mansion state of the
art 7r6b 1400sf below mkt owner
leaving. Many extras. E(1)0968.
012-6731395 ChrisJJ REN 06636

SHAH ALAM Sek32, Berjaya
Park, f/h, 4r3b, 20x70, renovated,
RM650k. GS Raj 016-2069854,
03-80683141, E(3)0877/2195

SRI HARTAMAS 2sty corner
link, 5r, l/a 4,855sf, b/u 2,640sf,
f/hold, RM2.3mil. 010-2982420
(REN 32386) VE(1)0065

SRI PETALING Zone N, 2sty
22x80 extd nr guard security
RM1.3m. May (04395) 012-
2881586 / 80764800 E(1)0452/8

SUBANG BESTARI, Persada Villa
2.5sty b/u 2229sf 4r4b, gated,
RM7xxK. Priya 012-2050168
E(1)0452/9 REN 01528

Houses
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SUBANG JAYA SS12 b’glow
leasehold Malay Reserve 3+1r3b
l/a 7200sf b/u 4200sf RM2.350m
wooden bespoke kitchen, spa-
cious bedrooms. REN 12287
Sean 012-361 6362 E(3)1524

SUBANG JAYA SS14 1sty inter-
mediate la 22x80 bu 1100sf f/h
RM650k neg. Leo 012-2070373
REN02519 VE(1)0067/11

SUBANG JAYA USJ1 d/s corner
l/a 3786sf b/u 2.8ksf 5r3b well kept
RM1.3m neg. Ruby 012-2390448
/ 79551111 REN 01399 E(1)1879

SUBANG JAYA, SS12 gated 1sty
3r2b, f/h, 24×70 extended,
RM678k ono. 012-2032553 / 016-
3194355 REN3745 / E(3)1637

SUBANG WANGSA Baiduri
2.5sty corner 3870sf 5+1r 3b ren-
ovated f/f good cond RM1Mil. 019-
3816325 REN 08995 E(1)1307

SUNWAY SOUTH Quay Bayrocks
villas l/a 8202sf b/u 8233sf 5+1r6b,
p/f / f/f unit wt pool. Fully reno cost
RM1.2Mil. Below mkt price. RM
5.36Mil.Chris Lesslar(00284) 016-
9066898 / 80241663 E(1)0452/2

TAMAN MELAWATI new linked
villa b/u 4400st with pool. Gated &
low density. Semi-d also available.
RM1.4xM. Low down payment.
Call 012-2781227 REN09547
for viewing E(1)0501

TAMAN MELAWATI, 8 @ He-
vea Kemensah 4sty private pool
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

Houses
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AMPANG HILIR 2sty detach
with a lap pool, l/a approx
21,032.68sf, bu approx 10,000sf
6+3r, p/f, RM23,000. 011-
16198608 Ren22812 VE(1)0065

AMPANG HILIR U-Thant b’glow
5+2r7b l/a 15000sf b/u 6500sf f/h
p/f RM16k private pool. Darryl 012
9839166 R20437 Avid E(3)1524

AMPANG HILLVIEW near KL
int’l school single sty pool b/u
5ksf 6+1r f/f spacious quiet
guarded ample car park Rental
RM8k. Rachael : 019-01311
REN05423 E(3)0892

BANGSAR 1.5STY link l/a 25x75
Balinese style 2r 1 study 1 AV 1
utility 3b p/f quiet RM5k. Call 012-
2687787 (05656) E(1)1398/3

BANGSAR BARU 2sty renovated
excellent condition 4r3b with many
extras. RM3300. E(1)0968 012-
6731395 ChrisJJ REN06636

DAMANSARA HEIGHTS 6+1r5b
l/a 6315sf bu 5800sf RM10k/
month f/h. Darryl 012-9839166
REN20437 Avid Estates E(3)1524

Houses
To Let

DAMANSARA HEIGHTS 2.5sty
b’glow l/a 6ksf bu5ksf 6+1r6b c-
ourtyard inside 4c/park RM8k 01
22687787 (05656) E(1)1398/3

LANGGAK GOLF 2sty detach
l/a approx 36,000sf b/u 12,000sf
6+2r p/f RM25,000. Call 012-
3257327 REN03449 VE(1)0065

PJ KG Tunku, s/sty b'glow, la
6500sf, 5r2b, RM 1800 pm. GS
Raj 016-2069854, 03-80683141,
E(3)0877/2195

PJ SECT16 2sty classic b’glow l/a
12ksf b/u 5ksf 4+1r 4+1b quiet
pool mature garden RM9.9k. 012-
2687787 (05656) E(1)1398/3

PJ SECT17 2sty classic b’glow l/a
10.8ksf b/u 5ksf 5+1r 4+1b pool
CCTV big mature garden RM9.9k.
012-2687787 (05656) E(1)1398/3

SAUJANA EMAS Kajang double
storey gated & guarded nr Kajang
town. 4r4b RM2k. 017-3227187 /
Jagir 012-2353212 (REN 19602)
/ 03-26923236 PPC VE(1)0004

SECTION 6 single storey bungal-
ow land area 7400sf rental RM-
3500 unfurnished Theresa 012213
0113 Homeline Properties (E804)

SUBANG BESTARI 2sty cor lot
l/a 3000sf 4r3b fully fitted wt kitcab,
a/c, move in cond RM2500 neg.
0163039920 REN03160 E(3)1227

SUBANG JAYA USJ14 2sty
4rooms 3bath convenient loca-
tions near amenities RM1400. Call
Ong 012-3379123 E(3)0085

TAMAN SAGA Emas Kajang
RM1300 partly furnished near Ka-
jang 5r5b. Call 017 - 322 7187 /
Jagir 012-2353212 (REN19602) /
03-26923236 PPC VE(1)0004

TMN SEA SS22A 2storey terrace,
excellent condition 3rooms 3bath
24hour security RM1500. Call
012-6571198.

Apartments
For Sale

9 BUKIT Utama 2,286sf 4+1
rooms 4 baths p/f top notch secur-
ity, facing greeneries, low floor RM
1.3Mil. Jimmy 017-2488897 (PEA
2009) Knight Frank VE(1)0141

AMPANG DESA Angkasa 1900sft
3r3b reno. Quality fittings, fully fur-
nished RM1.6Mneg. Call Elaine
019-2274317 E(3)1238

AMPANG IMPIANA Waterfront
condominium b/u 2,228sf 4+1r 4b
RM800k. Below market. Low den-
sity & lake view. Sean 012-
3616362 (REN 12287) E(3)1524

ARA D'SARA, Pacific Place 933sf
3r2b p/f near LRT gd rental de-
mand RM488K f/h. 012-2136883
E(1)1395/3 REN 15529

BALAKONG, MENARA Simfoni
brand new studio, 486sqft fully fur-
nished, RM350k (ono) 012-
2032553 / REN3745 / E(3)1637

BANGSAR SRI Penaga high end
condo, 3+1r, 3b 2000sf Cost price
RM1.7M. Kumar (E207) 012-
2953935 / 90542525 (o) E(1)1634

BANGSAR SRI Penaga Junior
penthse, 2350sf exclusive timber
flooring, f/f, 2 c/park 4r3b, tight se-
curity exclusive neighborhood ask-
ing RM2.1M / Rent RM6.5K David
019-2376061 R:19116 E(3)0465/1

BANGSAR ZEHN Bkt Pantai ex-
clusive condo 3+1+1,3+1b 2928sf
reno below cost price RM1.87M
(E207) 012-2953935 E(1)1634

BDR PUTERI Puchong, Puchong
for sale condominium 725sf
RM450k 2rooms f/f. 016-3349090
E(3)1644 REN

BISTARI KL 4rm 3b b/u 1800sf
reno excellence view freehold ten-
anted walking distance to trains
station/mall 03-77101748 / 012-
3382602 E(3)0731

BUNGARAYA CONDO 1668sf
3r3b well kept corner fully fur-
nished. Marie 016-2116611
REN15591 VE(1)0067

CASA TROPICANA, Tropicana
1217sf & 1228sf super cheap golf
view. 017-3388952 E(1)1800 REN
21326

CHYMES AT Gurney KL, brand
new, freehold, 943sf, 2r2b, 2 c/pa-
rks, below mkt price RM650k. CJ
0122670152 REN19549 E(1)1492

DANAU IDAMAN Tmn Desa
936sf 3r2b low floor pool view
RM430k neg. 010-2883288
E(1)1669/2 REN 09215

DANAU PERMAI, Taman Desa,
1,050sf, 2r2b, 1 car park, f/f, pool
view, RM525K. Call CJ 012-26
70152 (REN 19549) E(1)1492

DESA GREEN, Tmn Desa great
location nearby Mid Valley,
578sf, RM415k 1room p/f. 017-
7706306 E(1)1501/4 REN
20951

DESA GREEN, Tmn Desa good
investment 715sf RM495k 2rooms
p/f. 017-7706306 E(1)1501/4 REN
20951

Apartments
For Sale

DESA PETALING flat 560sf 2r1b
grd flr reno kit cab a/cond heater
full tiles floor RM150k. 010-
2883288 E(1)1669/2 REN 09215

DUA RESIDENCY, KLCC,
2314sf 5r5b f/reno 2c/park
RM1.8Mil. Call 012-6623707
E(1)1670/9 REN 14263

ENAU COURT Ampang. Penthse/
3r, b/u 1800sf each, f/f, RM750k
each (neg). Urgent. 012-2128453
012-3145520 R10020 E(3)1055

EVE SUITE near LRT freehold,
fully furnish, 680sf, tenanted, 2 car
parks. RM neg. 016-2091048 /
78042402 E1680 E(3)1211

INDAH ALAM 1383sf low flr ren-
ovated and few places in Shah
Alam. Call for viewing 016-
3744728 E(1)1197/8 REN 12495

KELANA JAYA, Sterling condo, nr
Paradigm Mall 3+1r2b reno 1442sf
below valuation RM745K Kumar
(E207) 012-2953935 E(1)1634

KL CHOO Cheng Khay 3+1rm 3b
b/u 1700sf good cond/views quiet
location newly reno freehold incl
1 car bay close to amenities 03-
77101748/012-3382602 E(3)0731

KL CITY Centre Bukit Bintang f/h
2r2b 1100sf f/f 2 c/park nr MRT
reno done RM90k. Sale RM650k
rent RM2800. Owner 0102671900

KL HAMPSHIRE Park One floor
penthouse b/up 5,100sf 5+1 bed-
room reno gd cond gd long term
tenant yearly advance rental 3 car
park bays close to amenities 03-
77101748/012-3382602 E(3)0731

KLCC IDAMAN Residence
1700sft high flr 3r f/f KLCC view
RM830psft RM1.41 Mil neg.
Elaine 019-2274317 E(3)1238

KUCHAI ENTREPRENEURS
Park Kuchai Lama 3r2b b/u 932sf
RM320k. L/h. Darryl 012-9839166
REN20437 Avid Estates E(3)1524

MAHSURI APARTMENT Taman
Setiawangsa 3r+2b big balcony
with front view, good location. Call
019-3792158.

MENARA BUKIT Ceylon KL
2+1rm 2b b/u 1500sf gd long term
tenant. Gd cond f/f reno quiet f/h
close to amenities 03-77101748 /
012-3382602 E(3)0731

MONT KIARA MK10 3668sf 4+1r
p/f high end condo private lift lobby
mid flr RM3.06m. Lim 012-
4708781 E(3)1738 REN 02883

MONT KIARA MK10 3704sf 4+1r
p/f private lift lobby very high flr
open view RM3.5m. Lim 012-
4708781 E(3)1738 REN 02883

MONT KIARA MK10 4+1r 6b
4,090sf 3 carparks p/f, corner, fully
reno 3yrs ago. RM3.xxMil (ono)
Chris Lesslar (00284) 016-9066
898 / 03-80241663 E(1)0452/2

MONT KIARA newly reno 2100sf
4r4b, 2c/parks, high flr, great view
walk to shops RM1.2Mil. Astana
sale RM850k / rental available.
E(3)1650. Ling 013-3630089

MUTIARA UPPER East 2100sft
3+1r face polo club. Below mkt
price RM1.35Mneg. Call Elaine
019-2274317 E(3)1238

OPAL DAMANSARA 1420sf /
2800sf reno move in 2c/park
RM780k up choice unit,Debbie
0123920888 REN01671 E(1)1439

OUG UNION Height. 9th floor 5
Star view, 1200sf p/f. 3r2b RM
448k (ono) Rental consider 012-
2906600 / REN32362 / E(3)1637

PALM SPRING 1023sf, Blk F,
3r2b, p/f, face pool, high flr. Seri-
ous buyer only. Urgent sale. RM
neg. Mark 012-9115011 E(3)0156

PANTAI PANORAMA Bangsar
South 1186sf 3r2b newly exten-
sive reno LSB RM680K. E(1)0968
012-6731395 ChrisJJ REN06636

PD BAYU Beach, Corus, Glory,
Admiral Cove, Blue Lagoon, 1r, 2r
3r, penthouse furnish. RM neg.Se-
rious buyer.0129115011 E(3)0156

PERTIWI INDAH Taman Maluri
3r2b b/u 1300sf, p/f, RM599K.
Corner unit. Darryl 012-9839166
REN20437 Avid Estates E(3)1524

PJ PUNCAK Damansara Condo,
with pool, 3r2b, basic, 855sf,
RM366k (neg) 012-2032553 /
REN3745 / E(3)1637

PJ SS7 Tiara Kelana Condo 3r2b,
1441sf RM490k , well maintained
WhatsApp 012-326 7181

PLAZA DAMAS 3, Sri Hartamas
940sf, 2 rooms 2 baths, freehold,
partly furnished, RM690k neg.Call
Lee 012-3211728

PUCHONG ,SETIAWALK Trigon
1313sqft 4r4b, tenanted RM3k,
RM798k bank value RM1mil.
100% loan / rent to purchase.
Laks (04348) 012-3725735 /
80764800 E(1)0452/8

PUTRA HEIGHTS Putra Resi-
dence 1001sf 3r2b 2c/park cor. Gd
Feng Shui. New. 016-3043699 03-
56315555 VE(1)0079/4

Apartments
For Sale

SETAPAK PLATINUM Hill PV2
RM500K, PV3 RM390k, PV6
RM410k, PV8 RM560K all with
2c/p. 012-6623707 E(1)1670/9
REN 14263

SETAPAK PLATINUM Lake
PV12 RM390k, PV13 RM480K,
PV15 & PV16 RM480K all with
2c/park. 012-6623707
E(1)1670/9 REN 14263

SETAPAK, 222 Residency f/h
3r2b, 1102sf renovated, 2c/park,
direct KLCC RM460K. 012-
6623707 E(1)1670/9 REN
14263

SETAPAK, 288 Residency
1416sf f/renovated high flr KLCC
view, RM550K. 012-6623707
E(1)1670/9 REN 14263

SRI AYU duplex Setiawangsa f/h
lower flr, 1500sf, 4r3b, fully reno,
RM620K neg. Below market price.
017-2561872 E(1)1766

SRI CASSIA Bdr Puteri Puchong
845sf freehold 3rooms 1st flr
RM335k. 010-2883288
E(1)1669/2 REN 09215

SUBANG COURT 6,7,8 2r1b
650sf, 3r2b 780 & 948sf, Starville
920sf 3r2b, Sunway Crt 968sf. 012
2950103 REN03676 E(1)1537/1

SUBANG JAYA Isola condo 3r+1r
4b. 1,755sf. RM1.35mil (neg). Next
to Empire Shopping Mall and LRT
station. Owner 017-372 7777

SUBANG SS19 Parkhomes cor
1300sf 3+1r3b w/kept /Olives Res-
idences 1874sf 4r4b RMono. 012
2950103 REN03676 E(1)1537/1

SUNWAY, LAKESIDE, D’Latour
5mins to Taylor University, 948sf,
3r2b, duplex unit. Facing pool.
RM735K. Call 012-2081688 Loh

TAMAN DESARIA PJ 860sf
3+1r2b renovated RM210K l/h.
Easa 019-3806212 (REN33370)
78052862 EPM(3)0003

TAMAN MELAWATI @ 3 Re-
siden full renovate, 1098sf
RM520k, 1206sf RM540K,
1389sf RM760k. 012-6623707
E(1)1670/9 REN 14263

TAMAN TUN Villa Flora pent-
house duplex 3500sf, roof deck.
Karen REN16875 012-2789972
03-77286230 E(1)0452

THE MINES Residence for sale,
cash back up to RM176k, 0 en-
try cost. Gd for invest/ own stay.
017-5393868 E(3)0156 REN
07962

THE RAINZ, Bkt Jalil for sale con-
dominium 1513sf RM950k 4rooms
p/furn. 016-3839799 E(3)1488
REN 08029

TMN PERTAMA Cheras Bkt Ria
Apt 1173sf f/hold low flr 3room nr
MRT RM335k. 010-2883288
E(1)1669/2 REN 09215

TMN SURIA Jaya flat near Len
Sen Cheras 506sf 2nd floor
2rooms 1bath RM128k. 010-
2883288 E(1)1669/2 REN 09215

TROPICANA GARDENS, Kota
D'sara 1330sf very cheap near
MRT & shopping centre. 017-
3388952 E(1)1800 REN 21326
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Apartments
For Sale

TTDI MAS Kiara Residence 3r
1464sf. Complete reno, all new,
flr, ceiling, cabs, a/c, appliances,
etc. Quality work. RM800k. View
now 0122161512 E(1)0452/1

WANGSA MAJU @ Wangsa
Mas Condo, 1267sf f/reno & fur-
nished 2c/park f/h RM520K.
012-6623707 E(1)1670/9 REN
14263

Apartments
To Let

AMPANG BUKIT Antarabangsa
Wangsa Heights condo furnish
2r2b good view RM1200 ono. Call
Mr Lim 012-3684509

ARA DAMANSARA Maisson
2r/2b p/f 2 carpark high flr best
view RM1,800 avail Sept. AL
016-2219698 E(1)1431

BANGSAR SRI Wangsaria, 2nd
floor corner, 1250sf, 2r2b, nicely
reno, furn, RM3.3K. Sale RM1.2m
E(3)1650. Ling 013-3630089

BRICKFIELDS KL Sentral 3r2b
Scott Sentral RM3k sale RM800k.
Suasana Loft RM4500 sale
RM1.4m. 012-5787718 E(3)0812

BUNGARAYA CONDO 1668sf
3+1r3b, 2 car-parks/duplex 2800sf
4r3b fully furn golf view walked up
low-rise, 2 car-parks. Marie 016-
2116611 REN15591 VE(1)0067

CENDANA CONDO, f/f, KLCC
behind Renaissance hotel for rent.
Pool & hotel view. Spacious 2+1r,
2131sf, move in cond. Whatsapp
owner during office hours at 012-
288 6579 or 016-3111 991

DANAU PERMAI Tmn Desa 3+1r
f/furn well-equipped kitchen, all
rooms pool view, high flr, opp.
shops. 012-2888101 E(3)0768

DESA PETALING Vantage Point
886sf 3r2b 2air-cond 2 heaters
high floor KL view rent RM1,100.
Call 012-3364007 E(3)0771

GEMILANG INDAH Apartment,
Bt. 3 ½, Jalan Klang Lama. 11th
floor, 2 rooms 2 baths. RM 1100
(neg). Call 011-2179 8808

IRINGAN HIJAU Ampang Hilir
4+1r5b b/u 5490sf RM8K/month
p/f freehold. Darryl 012-9839166
REN20437 Avid Estates E(3)1524

JAMNAH VIEW Tower Block 3+1
bedroom. Good views of KL.
Kindly contact Patrick 016-
5639268.

KELANA D'PUTERA 3r 2b f/fur-
nished with many extras, well kept,
high flr, corner, near Paradigm
Mall/LRT. 012-2888101 E(3)0768

KL PLAZA Condo 3 bedrooms
with good views. Newly furnished
& fully air-cond. Patrick 016-
5639268.

KL VILLA Seri Puteri, 3r 2b, fur-
nish, 5mins walk to Tmn Pertama
MRT. RM2k. Chin (04456) 012-
2204521 / 80764800 E(1)0452/8

MENARA BUKIT Ceylon, KL fully
furnished with full facilities condo
3r2b walking distance to Bukit Bin-
tang area RM3,500.Available now.
Call Jazz 017-3479434

OLD KLANG Road Faber Heights
condo 937sf, 2r2b, 1 covered car-
park, furnished. Available immedi-
ately. Call Kana 012-288 6130.

OLD KLANG Road Sri Jati 1,
956sf 3+1r, 1c/park, 3a/cs, 2 heat-
ers, 1 fridge, kit cab, avail mid Aug.
RM1250. Owner 012-3142692

PALM SPRING condo 1201sf
3r2b p/f with 2 air-conds RM1,350.
Available now. 012-366 3209 / 03-
77283978 REN01094 E(3)1046

THE OVAL, KLCC for rent condo
KLCC view 3789sf RM8k 3rooms
f/f. 012-5160082/ 013-3372628
E(1)1321/8 REN 02498

Office/ Office
Building For Sale

Apartments
To Let

TTDI SINARAN 1620sf 3r2b fully
furnished 2 car-parks balcony fac-
ing PJ view high floor. Marie 016-
2116611 REN15591 VE(1)0067

VIPOD SUITES, KLCC for rent
condo KLCC view 1299sf RM6k
2+1r f/f. 012-5160082/ 013-
3372628 E(1)1321/8 REN 02498

Properties
For Sale

HOTEL 3STAR 85rms & Boutique
53rms brand new good ROI. Loc
Seremban / PD . Serious buyer
only. Mark 012-9115011 E(3)0156

PD WEDDING Hall l/a 2ac f/h
1.5k-2.5k pax 750 parking. Brand
new. LSB. Serious buyer only. Gd
ROI. Mark 012-9115011 E(3)0156

Office/ Office
Building For Sale

KOTA DAMANSARA, Menara Mi-
traland, partly furnished, 1,565sf,
cor unit, Unit no 21-05, nr to MRT
stn RM1.0Mil. Owner 0173727777

TMN SETIAWANGSA, Business
Suites 2sty shop/ office gate &
guard 3014sf RM1.26M. 012-
6623707 E(1)1670/9 REN
14263

TMN SETIAWANGSA, business
suites 1st flr office 1593sf f/h
RM680K high ROI. 012-
6623707 E(1)1670/9 REN
14263

Offices
To Let

KL CTR, Jalan Ampang, 840sf,
furnished, ample parking, lift svc.
Whatapp 0166956437 Liew. Sale
also

KOTA DAMANSARA, Menara Mi-
traland, partly furnished, 1,565sf,
cor unit, Unit no. 21-05, nr to MRT
stn RM5,500.Owner 017372 7777

Shops
For Sale

AMAN SURIA PJ f/h 3sty facing
main rd +NKVE h’way tenanted
same row as 2 major banks in
busy commercia ctr RM2.88M.
0122288182 REN26150 E(2)1064

AMPANG 3S facing Jln Ampang
mainrd opp lrt bu 4360sf l/a 20x70
RM1.9m commercial tenanted.
012-9839166 R20437 E(3)1524

AMPANG SRI Watan 3sty corner
(2,000sf x 3) leasehold gd loc, suit
for tuition centre, showroom & etc.
Sale RM1.6Mil. 012-654 6701

AMPANG TAMAN Seraya 3sty
3adjoining units good location fac-
ing mainroad leasehold RM5.3M.
Call 012-654 6701

BALAKONG TAMAN Dutamas
2sty shop-office 20x70 tenanted at
RM3K p/m. Sale RM1.18m. Call
Kelvin 019-335 2441 E1221
Knight Frank VE(1)0141

BANDARTUN Hussein Onn 3sty
24x80 fully tenanted. RM2.8mil
(neg). Facing two main road. ROI
5.65%. Owner 017-372 7777

BANGSAR BARU strategic loc,
24x80, good returns, long lease,
RM neg. REN8160, 012-299 7125
/ 03-2283 4343 E(3)1158

BDR BARU Ampang Jln Wawa-
san 2/2 ground flr 1,400sf ten-
anted at RM4,000 permth. Sale
RM1.28M. Kelvin 019-3352441
E1221 Knight Frank VE(1)0141

Office/ Office
Building For Sale

Shops
For Sale

BERJAYA TIMES Square 675sf
7th flr.Strategic loc.Opp. lift, escala
tor. Rental RM8,800. Urgent sale
RM3.38m. Owner 012-2874277

BKT BINTANG, KL City Centre for
sale hotel/resort 343796sf
RM330m f/furn. 016-3349090
E(3)1644 REN

BUKIT JALIL 3sty shop 6075sf
22x70 basement ROI 4.5% for
sale. REN05058 012-3710007 /
03-40435368 E(3)0255

CHERAS CONNAUGHT 3½sty
22x70 approx l/h tenanted good
location. Call Alex 019-2131372
REN34113 E(3)1614

CHERASTMN Muda 3sty main rd
next to 3 banks + shopping cen-
tre tenanted in busy loc RM2.28M
0122288182 REN26150 E(2)1064

CHOW KIT Kuala Lumpur 2 ad-
joining 4.5sty shoplot b/u 11100sf
l/a 4000sf RM11mil. Darryl 012-
9839166 R20437 Avid E(3)1524

DAMANSARA UTAMA Uptown 4
storey shop few units face inside
good location RM4.6 Million up.
012-305 3366 E(3)0433

DANG WANGI multiple adjoin-
ing shop lots. L/a C10,000sf,
freehold RM18mil. 010-2982420
(REN 32386) VE(1)0065

JLN IPOH 2sty freehold Grade A
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
14263

Shops
For Sale/To Let

AMPANG TAMAN Muda 3sty 2
adjoining unit good loc with hotel
reno. Suit for homestay & etc.Near
market. RM3.3Mil. 012-654 6701

Factories
For Sale

BATU CAVES, 2 units adj,
Amari Business Park, 3sty semi-
d fty wt lift 2adj units, cor land
8600sf bu:12200sf fully tenanted
inter land size:6600sf bu: 10,200
sf empty now. Sale RM7.8Mil /
Rental RM26K. Alvin 012-
2001848 (REN 13960) E(3)0050

BKT KEMUNING Jln Tayar 34/12
1sty terrace fty 20x90 freehold
RM480k below market price! Ur-
gent. Call 012-3364007 E(3)0771

KG BARU Subang Seksyen U6
single storey warehouse l/a 22000
sf b/u 8,000sf RM3.6 Million. Call
012-305 3366 E(3)0433

OMNI 1, Kota Damansara 3½sty
semi-d factory, l/a 63x133sf b/u
8,745sf, RM7.5Mil (ono) 012-
2906600 /REN32362 / E(3)1637

PJ CITY office building cum show-
room/storage centre / assembly
line. B/u 30ksf-b/u100ksf. JT 019-
3228086 / 61409001 E(2)1064

PJS3 TAMAN Medan 1½sty
24x75 urgent sale rent back at 6%
RM600K nett. Call 012-3050666
E(1)0799 REN 02957

PUCHONG UTAMA, 1 storey end
lot 20x80 l/h tenanted. Urgent.
RM690,000 neg 012-2963991
(REN 04630) E(3)0211

SERDANG, SRI Kembangan 2
adjoining, 1½sty factory l/a
82x80sf, RM3.5Mil (ono) 012-
2906600 / REN32362 / E(3)1637

SUBANG KG Baru 3sty factory
2acs b/u 43ksf 200amp 43ksf H
RM18.8m May (04395) 012-
2881586 / 80764800 E(1)0452/8

SUBANG KG Baru s-sty fac 05
acre nr guthire h’way RM 3.8m
May (04395) 012-2881586
80764800 E(1)0452/8

Factories
For Sale

TELOK PANGLIMA Garang,
Selangor. Freehold. Brand new
2storey terrace factory. Land:
24'x92'-26'x92' b/u:3740- 4050sf
35ft high, 100A, Gated&Guard-
ed. Low downpayment.Free SPA
legal fee. Completion date: End
2019. Price from RM1.19M. 016-
2381616 (04353) E(1)0452/8

Factories
Wanted

SHAH ALAM/ Kota Kemuning/ Su-
bang Factory/ Warehouse wanted.
Ready tenants and buyers. Own-
ers are welcome to Call BRYAN
YEO 017-686 6638 E(1)1800

Factories
To Let

SHAH ALAM warehouse for rent
warehse 86k, 143k, 150ksf fr
RM1.60psf. 012-5030519
E(1)1669/2 REN 09258

SUBANG KG Baru 4sty show-
room 43ksf lift to rooftop 2 etr
RM60k/mth . May (04395) 012-
2881586 / 80764800 E(1)0452/8

Land
For Sale

AMPANG HILIR U-Thant b’glow
land l/a 92x170sf RM9.5mil neg.
Freehold. Darryl 012-9839166
REN20437 Avid Estates E(3)1524

CHEMOR PERAK 1000ac 2nd
grade timber suitable for replant-
ing 50yrs lease RM7,500 p/ac.
0193601237 E(3)0100 REN25692

CHENDERIANG IPOH 7ac f/h
near mainroad wt stream suitable
for fish farm RM250k p.ac. 019-
3601237 E(3)0100 REN25692

GENTING SEMPAH 8ksf f/h &
b’glow 8ksf b/up 3ksf nice view co-
ol weather, gated. Urgent sale! RM
neg. Mark 012-9115011 E(3)0156

HARTAMAS HEIGHT (Back of
Publika) 2 joining properties bun-
galow lot, 11,500 and 6,500
square feet respectively. For sale,
kindly contact Albert at +6019-
3352036

JANDA BAIK beautiful land &
modern b’glow 5acs fruit trees +
river & gorgeous landscape RM-
8mil. Feisal (04372) 0193936968
80764800 E(1)0452/8

KAJANG 2, agriculture freehold,
15 acres, suitable for development.
Urgent sale RM55psf. Call owner
012-351 0916

KOTA DAMANSARA Sec8 b’glow
land, lakeside & park view (rare
piece)+ 24hr security 8500sf + ex-
tra land RM2M.Feisal (04372) 019
-3936968 / 80764800 E(1)0452/8

LORONG GURNEY l/a
41,706sf, RM450psf, freehold,
RM18.7mil. Call 011-16198608
(REN 22812) VE(1)0065

MAMBAU N.SEMBILAN 2acre
f/hold suitable for agriculture
RM350k. 019-3601237 E(3)0100
REN25692

MELAKA TENGAH Kawasan
Bandar, land area 19902sf
(1849m2), freehold commercial.
Sale price RM180psf. Mike 012-
3983668 (Ren01603 ) E(1)1537/1

MONT KIARA 3.1 acres, agricul-
ture, development, freehold, Malay
reserved, RM14.0Mil (neg). Call
017 372 7777

MORIB 2.45 acres, sea front, free-
hold, next to busy restaurants.
Good buy. Urgent sale! RM1.18M
neg. Mark 012-9115011 E(3)0156

NEGERI SEMBILAN Bahau 230
acres oil palm estate, main road
near town, potential for industrial.
012-221 0138 VE(3)0357

PD & CHUAH 2-13ac f/h sea/
beach front, ideal for development
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